

Monroe Community Coalition

A Community Prevention & Wellness Initiative
Thursday, July 10, 2014
1-2:30pm

Monroe Public Schools Administration Building

200 East Fremont Street Monroe, WA 98272

Agenda

1:00	Sign-in and Welcome
1:05	National Night Out Planning (Continued)
1:25	Group Reflection Monroe Community Coalition: A Year in Review
1:35	Summer and Fall Requirements
1:45	Setting the Tone: Planning for 2014-2015 (Part 1)
2:15 - 2:30	Next Steps & Adjourn

Our Mission

Monroe Community Coalition is a community collaboration working to implement alcohol and other drug prevention with a community-based approach.

Our Core Values

Monroe Community Coalition models the values of multi-cultural, civically responsible behavior and professionally respectful interactions. We embrace research-based prevention principles and practices – particularly where we are called to act on behalf of the youth of our community – as the foundation of our Coalition's efforts.

Next Meeting: Thursday, August 14, 2014

Contact Information

Mary Myers, R.N., M.Ed. Assistant Director, Health Services Voice: 360.804.2608

MyersM@monroe.wednet.edu

Joe Neigel, Coalition Coordinator Monroe Community Coalition Voice: 425.388.7227

joseph.neigel@snoco.org